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Day Date 
 

Opponent 
 

Time 
 

Location 
 

T/F/S March 10/12 
 

Ira Tournament 
 

TBA 
 

Ira 
 

Tuesday March 15 
 

Open 
     

Saturday March 19 
 

Clarendon 
 

1:00 PM 
 

Clarendon 
 

Tuesday March 22  Kress  4:30 PM  Kress  

Saturday March 26 
 

Shamrock 

 

3:30 PM 
 

Nazareth 
 

Monday March 28 
 

Valley 
 

4:30 PM 
 

Nazareth 
 

Friday April 1 
 

Wellington 
 

4:30 PM 
 

Wellington 

Tuesday April 5 
 

Claude 
 

4:30 PM 
 

Claude 
 

Tuesday April 12 
 

Kress 
 

6:00 PM 
 

Nazareth 
 

Thursday April 14  Clarendon  4:30 PM  Nazareth  

Friday April 15 
 

Open (Good Friday) 
    

Tuesday April 19 
 

Valley 
 

4:30 PM 
 

Valley 
 

Thursday April 28 
 

Claude 
 

4:30 PM 
 

Nazareth 
 

Friday April 29 
 

Memphis 
 

4:30 PM 
 

Nazareth 
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